Lockwood Optimum OP30-1SDN Sliding Door Euro Mortice Lock - Satin Stainless Steel
Scan to view online and for additional product information , or call us on 1800 555 600.
Print Date: 26/4/24 1
Lockwood Optimum
OP30-1SDN Sliding Door
Euro Mortice Lock - Satin
Stainless Steel
SKU LWOP30-1SDN-SS
MPNOP30/1SDN/SS
DESCRIPTION
Lockwood Optimum OP30/1SDN Mortice Lock
Suits 32 - 45mm sliding timber or aluminium residential doors
30mm backset
Operated by cylinder rotation (cylinder available separately)
25 year manufacturer's warranty
SPECIFICATION
MPN OP30/1SDN/SS
Brand Lockwood
Product Height 210mm
Product Thickness 20mm
Product Depth 45mm
Product Finish or Colour Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
Product Material Pressed Steel
Lock Backset 30mm
Includes Fixing Screws Yes
Bolt / Latch Material Stainless Steel
Fire Rating No
Fire Tested No
SCEC Rating No
Includes Cylinder No
Cylinder Cut Out Profile Euro
Includes Strike Plate Yes
Handing Reversible
Has Deadlatching No
Lockable Yes
Anti Lockout / Kick Off No
Suits Rebated Doors No
Min Door Thickness 32mm
Product Warranty 25 Years
Architectural Hardware & Security Solutions